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Soggetto incaricato

ALLI GABRIELE
ANDREOTTI NOEMI
ANILLI EMANUELE
ARMIRAGLIO LUCA
BALLARINI SARA
BEGNI STEFANO

BELLUTTI ALESSANDRA SILVIA

BERNI EMANUELE
BERTOLAZZI DANIELE
BERTON STELLA
BIANCHI BRUNA MARIA
BIANCHI GIADA
BICEGO LUCIANO
BONIFORTI STEFANIA
BORGHI MATTIA
BORRONI SARA

BORSA MARCO

BOSETTI LAURA
BOSETTI SIMONE

BOSSI EDOARDO FRANCESCO
BOZZATO MARCO
BRONZINI ROBERTO
CANOVI ELEONORA
CARNAGHI LORENZO
CIPRANDI BEATRICE
COLOMBO HILARY
COLOMBO MICOL
COLUCCI ANGELO
CORRADINO ANDREA
CORRAO PAOLA ALESSANDRA
COZZI FABIO

COZZI VALERIO

CRESPI ARIANNA
CROCE DAVIDE

DAJA ARMIDA

DAL COLLE IZAR AMASIS
DI MAINA SERENA
FASOLINO MATTEO
FINELLI LAURA
FONTANA ANOUSHKA
FUSCO CARMELA
GARAVAGLIA ROBERTA
GIUDICI ALESSANDRO
GODINO DONATELLA
GRASSI BARBARA
GROPPELLI GIOVANNA
KOLDASHI KLAUDJO
LANDINI LUCA
LAVAZZA GIORGIA
LEONI PATRIZIA
LIMIDO FRANCESCO
LOSA FRANCESCO
LUSTRISSIMI MARCO
MAGNIFICO ANTONIO
MAGNIFICO IVAN
MANENTI MARIA GRAZIA
MARCHESIN DEBORAH
MASSAGRANDI DARIO
MASTROGIORGIO VIOLA
MATTEI PAOLO

MERLO DANILO MAURO
MERLO ROBERTO
MORELLI NOEMI
MORICHETTO DANIELA
MORONI ALESSANDRA
MOROSI PATRIZIA
NEGRI TOMMASO
NIKOLAEV ANDREY
OLGIATI THOMAS
PAGLIUSO ELISA

PARINI VERONICA
PECCATI FRANCESCA
PERRETTA DUSCILLA
PICCINI PAOLO COSTANTINO
PROVERBIO STEFANO
PROVINZANO LAURA
RAVELLI RAFFAELLA
RE ALESSANDRO
RICCIARELLI OSVALDO
RIGHETTI ROBERTA
RIMOLDI DONATELLA
ROSSETTI MATTEO
ROSSI FEDERICO
SALVATORI STEFANIA
SEPAROVIC GOIKO
SERATI LUCA MARCELLO
SERRATI MARTINA
SORMANI LUCIA CAMILLA
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Durata
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Descrizione incarico
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Compenso
al 31/12/2015

€3.087,15
€5.000,65
€9.635,65
€1.210,80
€6.102,42
€ 15.939,25
€14.514,81
€3.939,45
€ 120,60

€ 956,20
€1.832,31
€ 554,47
€21,78

€ 1.550,07
€8.953,20
€ 15.093,52
€ 115,00
€1.212,20
€471,53
€15.942,75
€1.081,44
€1.442,18
€515,90

€ 130,65
€1.239,58
€2.801,92
€2.574,11
€516,76

€ 149,08
€108,88
€5.974,28
€ 3.689,85
€2.110,05
€635,33
€11.297,12
€6.348,90
€2.721,60
€1.697,15
€1.436,28
€8.978,40
€2.242,80
€7.236,07
€5.961,95
€5.081,40
€1.350,40
€8.235,00
€904,67

€ 4.659,36
€2.701,54
€ 23.286,79
€ 1.306,50
€1.153,94
€ 383,58
€7.985,54
€489,10
€6.156,00
€608,11

€ 184,81
€4.106,68
€5.948,68
€1.810,35
€3.637,35
€ 369,09
€10.448,33
€12.130,20
€2.743,51
€829,13
€4.539,52
€9.213,53
€421,20
€4.295,45
€1.397,78
€7.884,19
€12.685,81
€ 820,80

€ 13.867,97
€8.452,10
€2.445,54
€ 167,50
€10.917,41
€ 13.543,31
€1.015,08
€10.489,18
€2.638,38
€ 4.500,00
€8.330,72
€1.262,26
€6.160,90

C.v.
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TESTA ILARIA

TOMBA MICAELA

TURRI FABIO
VALERIANO ALICE
VALERIANO NICOLO'
VALERIANO SALVATORE
VINCI MATTEO

ZAMBON ALESSANDRO
ZARU JAIME

ZULIANI MATTEO
CASTIGLIONI GIOVANNI DOMENICO
CUCCHI GIORGIO
D'ANGELO CARLO
GNASSO NICOLA
GRANDELLI ANTONIO
LODI RIZZINI ALDO
SCHIPANI GIUSEPPE
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CO.CO.CO SPORTIVO
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€1.462,31
€4.681,80
€3.674,46
€6.476,40
€4.330,80
€9.293,98
€5.431,58
€7.658,40
€ 11.355,70
€ 3.636,56
€8.143,48
€12.212,89
€ 11.593,55
€7.946,55
€10.418,94
€ 8.697,05
€7.943,05
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